Sector Name: ERSP - Bug #2301

ERSP-->2nd form-->Qus.15, 23-->Need to expend the comment box on character increase.

05/12/2022 12:55 PM - arti saraswat

Status: Closed
Priority: Urgent
Assignee: sunil gupta
Category:

Target version:

% Done:

Start date:

Due date:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

05/12/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

ERSP-->2nd form-->Qus.15, 23-->Need to expend the comment box on character increase.

clipboard-202205121254-Ithgia.png

History

#1 - 05/12/2022 04:33 PM - sunil gupta

- Status changed from New to Resolved

#2 - 05/12/2022 05:03 PM - arti saraswat

- File clipboard-202205121703-hvimj.png added
- File clipboard-202205121703-9hadc.png added
- Status changed from Resolved to Reopened
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#3 - 05/12/2022 05:15 PM - sunil gupta

- Status changed from Reopened to Resolved

#4 - 05/12/2022 05:18 PM - arti saraswat

- Status changed from Resolved to Closed
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